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2021 Sectional Session 1 2/12/2021

Gymnast

Cassi Hansen
Ryan Wesley
Madi Kogler
Anneh Britz
Kate Graham
Addie Gallun
Mackenzie Newkirk
Jayme Jirikowic
Elizabeth Lockhart
Beatrice Dinauer
Kynnedi Malone
Ava Sahin

Katie Thomsen
Lyndsay Ryan
Summer Huebel
Skyler Bart
Jordan Wedemayer
Rebecca Wheeler
Elena Koss
Audrey Dickson
Rachel Pena
Izzy Sheeley
Oona Krukowski
Eden Harstford
Jenna Caldwell
Liz Ernest
Alyssa Clark
Mykaida Larson
Sydney Forbes
Kayla Barker
Brianna Taylor
Emma Bollech
Fae Krukowski
Gaby Ortiz
Anna Boucher
Avery Kauth
Reagan Kopelke
Mabel Reynolds
Alyana Alexander
Eden Cohen
Morgan Krause
Alex Ostopowicz
Caleigh Yang

Balance Beam
Team

Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Elkhorn

Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet
Valders/Roncalli
Elkhorn
Jefferson
Waterford

West Bend East
Elkhorn
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Elkhorn
Waterford
Shoreweood
Jefferson
Whitewater

Port Washington
West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford

West Bend East
Elkhorn

Port Washington
Shoreweood
Port Washington
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Jefferson
Shoreweood
Port Washington
Nicolet

West Bend East
Jefferson
Whitewater

Judgel

9.40
9.40
9.20
9.30
9.10
9.20
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.80
8.90
8.60
8.50
8.70
8.40
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.00
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.80
7.80
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.40
7.00
7.10
6.80

Judge2 Penalty

9.60
9.40
9.30
9.15
9.25
9.05
9.10
9.10
9.00
8.75
8.80
8.65
8.65
8.70
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.45
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.10
8.05
7.85
7.80
7.75
7.60
7.80
7.60
7.45
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.35
7.10
7.10
6.95
7.20

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.400
9.250
9.225
9.175
9.125
9.050
8.950
8.900
8.825
8.800
8.775
8.625
8.600
8.550
8.400
8.400
8.325
8.300
8.300
8.275
8.150
8.150
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.925
7.725
7.650
7.625
7.600
7.600
7.450
7.425
7.400
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.275
7.250
7.050
7.025
7.000
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Halee Peters
Gabbie Sailer
Brenda Aguilar
Marie Aamdorfer
Ashai Bryant
Lauren Buehler
Megan Bolda

Whitewater
Jefferson
Whitewater
Shoreweood
Shoreweood
Whitewater
Waterford

7.00
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.40
5.80
5.60

6.90
7.05
7.00
6.60
6.60
6.00
6.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.950
6.925
6.850
6.650
6.500
5.900
5.800
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2021 Sectional Session 1 2/12/2021

Gymnast

Addie Gallun
Lyndsay Ryan
Kynnedi Malone
Kate Graham
Anneh Britz
Elizabeth Lockhart
Brianna Taylor
Madi Kogler
Beatrice Dinauer
Ezzy Mauermann
Cassi Hansen
Eden Cohen
Ryan Wesley
Rebecca Wheeler
Jordan Wedemayer
Ella Adams
Jayme Jirikowic
Mackenzie Newkirk
Alyssa Clark
Skyler Bart
Morgan Krause
Katie Thomsen
Audrey Dickson
Sydney Forbes
Halee Peters
Mykaida Larson
Kayla Barker
Daphne Shearburn
Samady Romo
Oona Krukowski
Jenna Caldwell
Emma Bollech
Liz Ernest
Brenda Aguilar
Alex Ostopowicz
Eden Harstford
Gaby Ortiz
Lauren Kopelke
Summer Huebel
Izzy Sheeley
Alyssa Jankowski
Alayna Litz

Lucy Corcoran
Anna Boucher

Floor Exercise
Team

Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn

Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn

Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet

Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn

West Bend East
Elkhorn
Valders/Roncalli
West Bend East
West Bend East
Waterford

West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Port Washington
Waterford
Whitewater
Valders/Roncalli
West Bend East
Shoreweood
Valders/Roncalli
Shoreweood
Whitewater

Port Washington
Port Washington
Whitewater
Jefferson
Jefferson

Port Washington
Jefferson
Jefferson
Waterford
Waterford
Valders/Roncalli
Shoreweood
Waterford

Judgel

9.40
9.25
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.70
8.80
8.75
8.80
8.55
8.60
8.35
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.40
7.95
8.05
7.80
7.85
7.65
7.90
7.60
7.65
7.55
7.10
7.10
7.35
6.90
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.55
6.60
6.70
6.60
6.55
6.60
6.45
6.35
6.10

Judge2 Penalty

9.40
9.20
9.15
9.05
9.10
9.00
8.85
8.80
8.95
8.75
8.75
8.60
8.55
8.45
8.55
8.40
8.55
8.55
8.15
8.15
7.95
8.00
7.85
7.95
7.70
7.90
7.65
7.65
7.55
7.50
7.05
7.40
7.05
7.00
7.00
7.05
6.95
6.80
6.90
6.85
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.60

0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.300
9.225
9.175
9.075
9.050
9.025
8.950
8.900
8.825
8.775
8.750
8.700
8.550
8.525
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.375
8.175
8.050
8.000
7.900
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.750
7.650
7.600
7.325
7.300
7.200
7.150
7.025
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.775
6.750
6.750
6.700
6.600
6.475
6.375
6.350
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Alyana Alexander
Caleigh Yang
Lauren Buehler
Reagan Kopelke
Eloise Bejma
Rosalie Migan

Port Washington
Whitewater
Whitewater
Jefferson
Shoreweood
Shoreweood

6.10
6.00
6.05
6.00
6.05
5.85

6.60
6.30
6.15
5.95
5.80
5.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.350
6.150
6.100
5.975
5.925
5.875
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Gymnast

Addie Gallun
Cassi Hansen
Kate Graham
Lyndsay Ryan
Kynnedi Malone
Eden Cohen
Elizabeth Lockhart
Beatrice Dinauer
Brianna Taylor
Ryan Wesley
Madi Kogler
Katie Thomsen
Liz Gaeta

Skyler Bart
Rebecca Wheeler
Jayme Jirikowic
Ezzy Mauermann
Audrey Dickson
Reaghan Spaid
Jenna Caldwell
Bailey Williams
Jordan Wedemayer
Alyssa Clark
Halee Peters
Mykaida Larson
Sydney Forbes
Ericka Beistle
Emma Meyer
Izzy Sheeley
Kayla Barker
Emma Bollech
Samady Romo
Eden Harstford
Oona Krukowski
Lauren Kopelke
Rosalie Migan
Alex Ostopowicz
Alyssa Jankowski
Annie Reynolds
Leela Antigua
Emily Zilisch
Caleigh Yang
Reagan Kopelke
Gaby Ortiz

Uneven Bars
Team

Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Elkhorn

Nicolet

Nicolet

Elkhorn

Nicolet

Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Whitefish Bay
Valders/Roncalli
Whitefish Bay
Waterford
Elkhorn
Valders/Roncalli
Nicolet

Port Washington
Elkhorn
Whitewater
West Bend East
West Bend East
West Bend East
Whitewater
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford

West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford

West Bend East
Port Washington
Valders/Roncalli
Jefferson
Shoreweood
Jefferson
Shoreweood
Jefferson
Waterford
Shoreweood
Shoreweood
Jefferson
Whitewater
Jefferson

Port Washington

Judgel

9.50
8.90
8.85
8.95
8.90
8.50
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.15
8.10
8.25
7.90
8.00
7.90
7.70
8.10
7.95
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.50
6.50
6.10
6.10
6.10
5.90
5.80
5.65
5.70
5.40
5.40
5.20
5.30
5.00

Judge2 Penalty

9.55
9.10
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.65
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.20
8.00
8.05
8.10
7.70
7.80
7.80
7.50
7.50
7.60
7.40
7.30
7.40
7.10
7.00
6.70
6.70
6.90
6.70
6.00
6.10
5.90
5.60
5.70
5.70
5.60
5.50
5.80
5.30
5.40
4.70
4.70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.525
9.000
8.925
8.875
8.850
8.575
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.225
8.150
8.125
8.050
8.000
7.975
7.900
7.900
7.875
7.700
7.550
7.550
7.500
7.425
7.400
7.300
7.100
7.050
6.900
6.850
6.800
6.600
6.250
6.100
6.000
5.850
5.800
5.750
5.625
5.600
5.600
5.350
5.300
5.000
4.850
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45 11 Alyana Alexander Port Washington 5.20 4.90 0.30 4.750
46 9 Lauren Buehler Whitewater 4.90 4.50 0.00 4.700
47 9 Olivia Steinmetz Shoreweood 4.10 4.20 0.00 4.150
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Gymnast

Addie Gallun
Kynnedi Malone
Elizabeth Lockhart
Madi Kogler
Cassi Hansen
Kate Graham
Eden Cohen
Lyndsay Ryan
Ryan Wesley
Ezzy Mauermann
Liz Gaeta

Ava Sahin
Brianna Taylor
Jayme Jirikowic
Rebecca Wheeler
Elena Koss
Mackenzie Newkirk
Jordan Wedemayer
Audrey Dickson
Alyssa Clark
Izzy Sheeley
Reaghan Spaid
Jenna Caldwell
Eden Harstford
Reagan Kopelke
Samady Romo
Sydney Forbes
Morgan Krause
Mykaida Larson
Halee Peters
Skyler Bart
Natalie Nass

Liz Ernest

Gaby Ortiz
Daphne Shearburn
Alex Ostopowicz
Megan Bolda
Emma Bollech
Oona Krukowski
Caleigh Yang
Brenda Aguilar
Alayna Litz
Brynn Beattie
Eva Carrera

Vaulting
Team

Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Elkhorn
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Elkhorn
Valders/Roncalli
Elkhorn
Valders/Roncalli
West Bend East
West Bend East
Port Washington
West Bend East
Waterford
Elkhorn
Whitewater
Jefferson
Jefferson
Valders/Roncalli
Waterford

West Bend East
Valders/Roncalli
Whitewater
Waterford

West Bend East
Port Washington
Port Washington
Shoreweood
Jefferson
Waterford

Port Washington
Shoreweood
Whitewater
Whitewater
Valders/Roncalli
Jefferson
Shoreweood

Judgel

9.65
9.20
9.05
9.00
9.05
8.90
8.80
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.80
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.25
8.00
8.10
8.00
7.90
8.05
7.80
7.80
7.85
7.80
7.90
7.65
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.40
7.35
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.00
6.90
6.90

Judge2 Penalty

9.75
9.15
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.95
9.00
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.70
8.55
8.45
8.40
7.90
8.40
8.25
8.20
8.20
8.20
7.95
8.00
8.10
7.90
8.10
8.10
7.90
7.90
7.75
7.85
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.50
7.50
7.45
7.30
7.40
7.20
7.10
7.00
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.700
9.175
9.050
9.025
9.025
8.925
8.900
8.875
8.875
8.800
8.675
8.650
8.525
8.425
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.275
8.250
8.225
8.100
8.025
8.000
8.000
7.975
7.950
7.950
7.875
7.850
7.825
7.750
7.750
7.700
7.700
7.650
7.550
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.250
7.050
6.950
6.950
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Rosalie Migan
Isabelle Dieter
Ashai Bryant
Anna Boucher
Lauren Kopelke

Shoreweood
Whitewater
Shoreweood
Waterford
Jefferson

6.60
6.90
6.40
6.50
6.30

7.10
6.80
6.90
6.70
6.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.850
6.850
6.650
6.600
6.450



